Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.59
35.43
36.31
36.65
36.87
36.94
38.64
39.19
39.46
39.53
39.67
40.07
42,61
45.76

48.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.94
34.59
35.43
36.65
36.31
36.87
39.53

39.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

350
325
302
294
289
287
251
240
235
234
232
225
187
151

WA Pts

287
350
325
294
302
289
234
240

Round

I I I I I T

I T m

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

12/10/14
25/09/14
04/01/14
23/08/14
30/11/13
02/07/16
11/05/13
14/09/13
24/08/13
13/10/13
13/07/13
19/05/13
13/01/13
16/09/12

25/08/12

Date

02/07/16
12/10/14
25/09/14
23/08/14
04/01/14
30/11/13
13/10/13
14/09/13

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup
Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sheffield City Sprints Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup
Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Venue

Bracknell
Windsor
Bracknell
Sheffield
Bracknell
Bracknell
Hemel Hempstead
Brighton
Sheffield
Bracknell
Elmbridge
Bletchley
Staines
Wolverhampton

Sheffield

Venue

Bracknell
Bracknell
Windsor

Sheffield
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell

Brighton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor
Bracknell
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Club Swam Under

Bracknell

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.46
39.67
40.07
38.64
42.61
45.76

48.35

Copyright 2024

232
225
251
187
151
128

24/08/13
13/07/13
19/05/13
11/05/13
13/01/13
16/09/12
25/08/12

Sheffield City Sprints Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Sheffield
Elmbridge
Bletchley

Hemel Hempstead
Staines
Wolverhampton

Sheffield

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



