Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.59	350	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
35.43	325	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
36.31	302	Н	04/01/14	Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup	Bracknell	Windsor	4
36.65	294	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
36.87	289	Н	30/11/13	Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
36.94	287	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Bracknell	3
38.64	251	F	11/05/13	HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Windsor	3
39.19	240	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Windsor	3
39.46	235	Н	24/08/13	Sheffield City Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	3
39.53	234	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
39.67	232	F	13/07/13	Staines Black Swan Summer Meet	Elmbridge	Windsor	3
40.07	225	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Windsor	3
42.61	187	F	13/01/13	Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Windsor	3
45.76	151		16/09/12	Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Windsor	3
48.35	128	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.94	287	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Bracknell	3
34.59	350	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
35.43	325	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
36.65	294	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
36.31	302	Н	04/01/14	Bracknell & Wokingham Presidents Cup	Bracknell	Windsor	4
36.87	289	Н	30/11/13	Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
39.53	234	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
39.19 Copyright 2024	240 4	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Windsor Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
39.46	235	Н	24/08/13	Sheffield City Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	3
39.67	232	F	13/07/13	Staines Black Swan Summer Meet	Elmbridge	Windsor	3
40.07	225	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Windsor	3
38.64	251	F	11/05/13	HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Windsor	3
42.61	187	F	13/01/13	Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Windsor	3
45.76	151		16/09/12	Stourbridge B Grade Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Windsor	3
48.35	128	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS